Sneedville/Hancock Chamber & Community Partners, Inc.

PO Box 594 Sneedville TN 37869-0429

Sponsorship Commitment Form
Kindly fill in the form for your sponsorship commitment and send to Sneedville/Hancock Chamber
My organizationis committed to sponsor the annual Mountain Memories Fall Festival , Labor Day Celebration and Christmas Parade.
Title Sponsor (\$2500.00) Business promotion before and during Fall Festival (We provide banner displayed on stage) All Media coverage (including Radio, Newspaper, Fliers) Business promotion on Chamber Web Site (please enclose business card) Largest logo on Fall Festival T-Shirt 1 year Chamber Membership Free booth space (non-transferrable) Free T-Shirt Sponsorship Plaque Business spotlight in Sneedville Shopper Hancock Directory (1/4 page front cover and full page back cover in color)
Platinum Sponsor (\$1000.00) Business promotion before and during Fall Festival (banner provided by your business displayed on sit All Media coverage (including Radio, Newspaper, Fliers) Business promotion on Chamber Web Site (please enclose business card) Large logo on Fall Festival T-Shirt 1 year Chamber Membership Free booth space (non-transferrable) Sponsorship Plaque Business spotlight in Sneedville Shopper Hancock Directory (2 full pages inside Directory)
Gold Sponsor (\$500.00) Business promotion during Fall Festival (banner provided by your business displayed on site) Business promotion on Chamber Web Site (please enclose business card) Medium logo on Fall Festival T-Shirt 1 year Chamber Membership Free booth space (non-transferrable)

Sponsorship Plaque

Hancock Directory (1 page)

Silver Sponsor (\$250.00)				
Business promotion on Chamber Web Site (please enclose business	card)		
Small logo on Fall Festival T-Shirt				
Name on Sponsorship Board on Fall Festival	l Site			
1 year Chamber Membership				
Sponsorship Plaque				
Hancock Directory (1/2 page)				
Signature:		Date		
Name:	Company			
Make checks payable to:				

Address: Sneedville/Hancock Chamber

PO Box 594

Sneedville TN 37869-0429

423-733-2406 or (cell) 423-300-1020

& Community Partners, Inc. PO Box 594

PO Box 594 Sneedville TN 37869-0429

The Sneedville/Hancock Chamber& Community Partners, Inc. is making plans for the Annual Mountain Memories Fall Festival. The success of this event is credited largely to our sponsors, who lend their names and financial support to this event. The money we raise each year goes to putting on this event and other events during the year

By participating as a sponsor, your organization will benefit from extended exposure through media campaigns and promotional efforts directed toward the supporters Sneedville/Hancock Chamber and Community Partners, Inc. For a small donation, you'll be able to enjoy excellent exposure to this important segment of your target audience.

We have 4 levels of sponsorship packages, as detailed on the enclosed sponsorship commitment form. You can select the level of participation that best meets your needs, and be secure in the knowledge that your sponsorship fee will be used to help Sneedville/Hancock Chamber & Community Partners, Inc. fund this year Fall Festival.

The Mountain Memories Fall Festival is the largest event we have in Hancock County drawing between 4 and 5 thousand people each year, and this year we expect to increase those numbers by adding more performers, vendors, demonstrators, and extra event on Saturday evening.

We're counting on your support, and will be happy to answer any questions you may have. Please return your sponsorship commitment form in the enclosed envelope by May 1st. Thank you in advance for your willingness to support the efforts of the Sneedville/Hancock Chamber Partners, Inc. and make a difference in our Community.

Sincerely,

Mike Gibson Chair Sneedville/Hancock Chamber & Community Partners, Inc.